TIME:

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

Town of Northborough

Board of Health

63 Main Street

Northborough, MA 01532-1994
Office (508)393-5009

Fax (508) 393-3130

NORTHBOROUGH BOARD OF HEALTH
BOARD OF HEALTH OFFICE
April 14, 2010

7:00 PM

Conference Room B

Consideration of the January 13, 2010 & March 24, 2010 minutes. Review
literature, correspondence and new or old business that may require Board
of Health attention.

459 Main Street — Mark Santora — Variance Request 2’ groundwater offset
using alternative technology (Presby System)

14 East Main Street — Septic/sewer status update
17 Cherlyn Drive — Variance request sieve analysis

363 Whitney Street — Variance request for Property Line offset, Sieve
Analysis

132-134 Ridge Road — Variance request for groundwater offset, property
line offset

Tobacco Regulation Discussion

Policy discussion re: Installer/Engineer



