

Town of Northborough

Board of Health

63 Main Street Northborough, MA 01532-1994 Office (508)393-5009 Fax (508) 393-3130

NORTHBOROUGH BOARD OF HEALTH

BOARD OF HEALTH OFFICE

April 14, 2010

7:00 PM

Conference Room B

TIME:	
7:00 PM	Consideration of the January 13, 2010 & March 24, 2010 minutes. Review literature, correspondence and new or old business that may require Board of Health attention.
7:15 PM	459 Main Street – Mark Santora – Variance Request 2' groundwater offset using alternative technology (Presby System)
7:30 PM	14 East Main Street – Septic/sewer status update
7:45 PM	17 Cherlyn Drive – Variance request sieve analysis
8:00 PM	363 Whitney Street – Variance request for Property Line offset, Sieve Analysis
8:15 PM	132-134 Ridge Road – Variance request for groundwater offset, property line offset
8:30 PM	Tobacco Regulation Discussion
8:45 PM	Policy discussion re: Installer/Engineer